188
The names of the CC drivers reveal their properties:
NAMING OF THE CC DRIVERS
LED
 DRIVER
(DR)
DIP-Switch (DS)
Phase Cut (PC)

LED DRIVER PHASE-CUT PERFORMANCE
Constant current LED driver with phase-cut dimming interface
PRODUCT BENEFITS
— Enables installation with commonly used leading-edge
and trailing-edge dimmers
— 5 years guarantee
— Slim housing for narrow installations
— High effi ciency and reliability
AREAS OF APPLICATION
— Suitable for LED luminaires and LED modules
— Applicable for luminaires of protection classes I and II
— For indoor SELV installations
— Offi ces, shopping centers, hospitals, restaurants, hotels
EQUIPMENT / ACCESSORIES
Product name GTIN (EAN)
DR PC-PFM-13/220-240/350 4058075239814 13 220…240 17…36 50/60 350 < 5
DR PC-PFM-18/220-240/350 4058075239838 18 220…240 32…54 50/60 350 < 5
DR PC-PFM-25/220-240/700 4058075239852 25 220…240 20…36 50/60 700 < 5
DR PC-PFM-35/220-240/700 4058075239876 35 220…240 30…50 50/60 700 < 5
Product name 2 L × W × H [mm]
DR PC-PFM-13/220-240/350 10…100 50000a) -20…+50 75 II 97 x 43 x 30 1
DR PC-PFM-18/220-240/350 10…100 50000b) -20…+50 70 II 130 x 43 x 30 2
DR PC-PFM-25/220-240/700 10…100 50000a) -20…+50 75 II 130 x 43 x 30 3

Constant current LED driver with dedicated current
PRODUCT BENEFITS
— Suitable for operation with many discrete LED and COB LED
— Excellent price/performance ratio
— 3 years guarantee
— Quick and simple installation
— High effi ciency and reliability
AREAS OF APPLICATION
— Suitable for LED luminaires and LED modules
— Applicable for luminaires of protection classes I and II
— For indoor SELV installations
— Offi ces, shopping centers, hospitals, restaurants, hotels
1 Refer to www.ledvance.com/guarantee for precise conditions | 2 a) At maximum Tc = 80°C / 10% failure rate, b) At maximum Tc = 85°C / 10% failure rate,
c) At maximum Tc = 90°C / 10% failure rate
Product name GTIN (EAN)
DR-VAL-15/220-240/350 4058075240193 15 220…240 30…46 50/60 350 < 5
DR-VAL-20/220-240/500 4058075240216 20 220…240 28.5…48 50/60 500 < 5
DR-VAL-30/220-240/700 4058075240230 30 220…240 26…43 50/60 700 < 5
DR-VAL-45/220-240/1A0 4058075240254 45 220…240 30…40 50/60 1050 < 5
DR-VAL-60/220-240/1A4 4058075240278 60 220…240 26…43 50/60 1400 < 5
Product name 2 L × W × H [mm]
DR-VAL-15/220-240/350 35000a) -10…+50 80 II 105 x 42 x 24 1
DR-VAL-20/220-240/500 35000b) -10…+50 85 II 115 x 45 x 28 2
DR-VAL-30/220-240/700 35000b) -10…+50 85 II 140 x 45 x 28 3